
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 4

DYSTANS GIGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar
1

Pomiar
2 Czas

1 Przemek Olejnik 637 Tryton Bike Team 01:02:07 02:02:25 03:07:23

2 Piotr Cibart 608 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:02:07 02:03:41 03:08:34

3 Paweł Kalita 626 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:02:05 02:03:43 03:08:43

4 Kamil Więcek 651 Arka 1 Stargard 01:02:06 02:02:27 03:09:05

5 Tomasz Jaworski 624 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:03:36 02:10:29 03:17:54

6 Artur Bogdan 602 Tryton Bike Team 01:02:09 02:07:36 03:18:43

7 Andrzej Stadnicki 644 01:05:15 02:17:09 03:42:23

8 Marcin Stwora 646 01:12:11 02:27:55 03:44:27

9 Andrzej Paczkowski 639 Tryton bike team 01:12:10 02:27:56 03:44:28

10 Sebastian Woźniak 653 AGA TEAM MTB 01:12:11 02:28:45 03:45:27

11 Krzysztof Skierlak 643 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:12:30 02:28:16 03:45:40

12 Wiesław Pikosz 668 Fol-Tech Team pl 01:12:13 02:28:07 03:45:55

13 JACEK WIĘCEK 652 Arka1 Stargard 01:13:01 02:29:00 03:46:57

14 Dobiesław Drzymała 612 Arka 1 Stargard 01:12:14 02:28:16 03:53:23

15 DARIUSZ Dudarewicz Dudarewicz 614 Gród Santok 01:17:03 02:39:03 04:07:49

16 Karol Szumski 667 01:29:13 03:00:54 04:33:30

17 marcin dudzicz 669 DNF

18 Robert Matuszczak 634 DNF



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar
1

Pomiar
2 Czas

1 Kamil Więcek 651 Arka 1 Stargard 01:02:06 02:02:27 03:09:05



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar
1

Pomiar
2 Czas

1 Paweł Kalita 626 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:02:05 02:03:43 03:08:43

2 Artur Bogdan 602 Tryton Bike Team 01:02:09 02:07:36 03:18:43

3 Marcin Stwora 646 01:12:11 02:27:55 03:44:27

4 Sebastian Woźniak 653 AGA TEAM MTB 01:12:11 02:28:45 03:45:27

5 Karol Szumski 667 01:29:13 03:00:54 04:33:30



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar
1

Pomiar
2 Czas

1 Przemek Olejnik 637 Tryton Bike Team 01:02:07 02:02:25 03:07:23

2 Piotr Cibart 608 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:02:07 02:03:41 03:08:34

3 Tomasz Jaworski 624 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:03:36 02:10:29 03:17:54

4 Andrzej Stadnicki 644 01:05:15 02:17:09 03:42:23

5 Andrzej Paczkowski 639 Tryton bike team 01:12:10 02:27:56 03:44:28

6 Dobiesław Drzymała 612 Arka 1 Stargard 01:12:14 02:28:16 03:53:23

7 marcin dudzicz 669 DNF

8 Robert Matuszczak 634 DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar
1

Pomiar
2 Czas

1 Krzysztof Skierlak 643 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:12:30 02:28:16 03:45:40

2 Wiesław Pikosz 668 Fol-Tech Team pl 01:12:13 02:28:07 03:45:55

3 JACEK WIĘCEK 652 Arka1 Stargard 01:13:01 02:29:00 03:46:57

4 DARIUSZ Dudarewicz Dudarewicz 614 Gród Santok 01:17:03 02:39:03 04:07:49
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